
U17 & U15 INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday, 7 March 2009

U17 WOMEN'S PENTATHLON

Terr

Rank Bib Athlete Club Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 89 Katy Marchant Leeds City AC N 8.93 925 925 2 1.63 771 1,696 1 9.78 515 2,211 1 5.01 562 2,773 2 02:32.06 667 3,440 1

2 79 Becky Curtis-Harris Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 8.84 944 944 1 1.54 666 1,610 3 9.47 495 2,105 3 5.40 671 2,776 1 02:36.11 618 3,394 2

3 95 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AC 9.26 856 856 7 1.66 806 1,662 2 8.93 460 2,122 2 4.67 472 2,594 6 02:24.07 769 3,363 3

4 92 Megan Rogers Wrexham AC W 9.07 895 895 3 1.54 666 1,561 4 9.06 468 2,029 5 5.25 628 2,657 3 02:39.06 584 3,241 4

5 73 Gaby Bangay Corby AC M 9.22 865 865 5 1.51 632 1,497 8 9.39 490 1,987 6 4.80 506 2,493 8 02:31.01 680 3,173 5

6 88 Hannah Lupton Preston Harriers N 9.50 808 808 12 1.54 666 1,474 12 9.09 470 1,944 7 5.46 688 2,632 4 02:43.33 535 3,167 6

7 87 Katie Lewis Bridgend W 9.17 875 875 4 1.51 632 1,507 7 8.17 410 1,917 10 4.84 516 2,433 10 02:34.29 640 3,073 7

8 76 Alisha Casement Sale Harriers Manchester N 9.56 796 796 13 1.57 701 1,497 8 7.33 356 1,853 11 4.89 530 2,383 11 02:32.44 663 3,046 8

9 74 Micaela Brindle Wigan & Dist H & AC N 9.24 860 860 6 1.51 632 1,492 10 8.72 446 1,938 9 5.19 612 2,550 7 02:49.04 474 3,024 9

10 78 Stacey Collins Neath W 9.31 846 846 8 1.57 701 1,547 5 7.89 392 1,939 8 4.79 503 2,442 9 02:42.26 547 2,989 10

11 90 Sara Otung Cardiff AAC W 9.39 830 830 9 1.48 599 1,429 13 8.34 421 1,850 12 4.82 511 2,361 12 02:42.21 548 2,909 11

12 81 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC M 9.46 816 816 10 1.54 666 1,482 11 7.11 342 1,824 13 4.66 469 2,293 13 02:39.82 575 2,868 12

13 96 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes & District AC N 9.89 733 733 16 1.48 599 1,332 15 8.18 411 1,743 14 4.74 490 2,233 14 02:44.40 523 2,756 13

14 77 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC N 9.77 756 756 15 1.42 534 1,290 16 7.86 390 1,680 16 4.67 472 2,152 15 02:43.12 538 2,690 14

15 75 Emily Carstairs Oxford City AC 9.90 731 731 17 1.39 502 1,233 18 6.87 327 1,560 18 4.62 459 2,019 17 02:38.88 586 2,605 15

16 84 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon AC M 9.49 810 810 11 1.42 534 1,344 14 7.78 385 1,729 15 4.29 376 2,105 16 02:46.89 496 2,601 16

17 91 Rhiannon Plant Carmarthen W 10.44 632 632 19 1.51 632 1,264 17 8.06 403 1,667 17 4.17 347 2,014 18 02:45.96 506 2,520 17

18 97 Alix Morley Preston Harriers N 10.11 692 692 18 NHC 692 20 8.38 424 1,116 20 4.82 511 1,627 19 02:57.50 389 2,016 18

83 Samantha Fraser Wigan & Dist H & AC N 9.68 773 773 14 1.63 771 1,544 6 9.90 523 2,067 4 4.90 532 2,599 5 DNS *

82 Chloe Elphick Mansfield H M 11.47 462 462 20 1.42 534 996 19 7.96 397 1,393 19 DNS * *

60m Hurdles High Jump Shot Long Jump 800m
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U17 & U15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield

Saturday 7 March 2009

U17 Women's Pentathlon

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 96 Jade WOOLSEY Cleethorpes & District AC N 9.89 733

2 75 Emily CARSTAIRS Oxford City AC 9.90 731

3 97 Alix MORLEY Preston Harriers N 10.11 692

4 91 Rhiannon PLANT Carmarthen W 10.44 632

5 82 Chloe ELPHICK Mansfield H M 11.47 462

6

7

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 81 Megan DIXON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC M 9.46 816

2 84 Imogen GREEN Stratford Upon Avon AC M 9.49 810

3 88 Hannah LUPTON Preston Harriers N 9.50 808

4 76 Alisha CASEMENT Sale Harriers Manchester N 9.56 796

5 77 Fran COLDWELL Leeds City AC N 9.77 756

6

7

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 92 Megan ROGERS Wrexham AC W 9.07 895

2 74 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist H & AC N 9.24 860

3 95 Rachel WHITTLE Ayr Seaforth AC 9.26 856

4 78 Stacey COLLINS Neath W 9.31 846

5 83 Samantha FRASER Wigan & Dist H & AC N 9.68 773

6

7

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 79 Becky CURTIS-HARRIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 8.84 944

2 89 Katy MARCHANT Leeds City AC N 8.93 925

3 87 Katie LEWIS Bridgend W 9.17 875

4 73 Gaby BANGAY Corby AC M 9.22 865

5 90 Sara OTUNG Cardiff AAC W 9.39 830

6

7
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U17 & U15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield

Saturday 7 March 2009

U17 Women's Pentathlon

U17 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 75 Emily CARSTAIRS Oxford City AC 02:38.88 586

2 77 Fran COLDWELL Leeds City AC N 02:43.12 538

3 96 Jade WOOLSEY Cleethorpes & District AC N 02:44.40 523

4 91 Rhiannon PLANT Carmarthen W 02:45.96 506

5 84 Imogen GREEN Stratford Upon Avon AC M 02:46.89 496

6 97 Alix MORLEY Preston Harriers N 02:57.50 389

7 83 Samantha FRASER Wigan & Dist H & AC N DNS

8

U17 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 73 Gaby BANGAY Corby AC M 02:31.01 680

2 76 Alisha CASEMENT Sale Harriers Manchester N 02:32.44 663

3 87 Katie LEWIS Bridgend W 02:34.29 640

4 81 Megan DIXON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC M 02:39.82 575

5 90 Sara OTUNG Cardiff AAC W 02:42.21 548

6 78 Stacey COLLINS Neath W 02:42.26 547

7

8

U17 Women's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 Rachel WHITTLE Ayr Seaforth AC 02:24.07 769

2 89 Katy MARCHANT Leeds City AC N 02:32.06 667

3 79 Becky CURTIS-HARRIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 02:36.11 618

4 92 Megan ROGERS Wrexham AC W 02:39.06 584

5 88 Hannah LUPTON Preston Harriers N 02:43.33 535

6 74 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist H & AC N 02:49.04 474

7

8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 77 Fran COLDWELL Leeds City AC N 14 14

2 90 Sara OTUNG Cardiff AAC W 9 9

3 97 Alix MORLEY Preston Harriers N 9 9

4 92 Megan ROGERS Wrexham AC W 3 3

5 74 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist H & AC N 4 4

6 73 Gaby BANGAY Corby AC M 11 11

7 89 Katy MARCHANT Leeds City AC N 5 5

8 88 Hannah LUPTON Preston Harriers N 1 1

9 83 Samantha FRASER Wigan & Dist H & AC N 6 6

10 79 Becky CURTIS-HARRIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, SheffieldVENUE DATE Saturday 07/03/2009

U17 Women's Long Jump - Pool A TIME

U17 & U15 INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 81 Megan DIXON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC M 16 16

2 87 Katie LEWIS Bridgend W 8 8

3 76 Alisha CASEMENT Sale Harriers Manchester N 7 7

4 82 Chloe ELPHICK Mansfield H M

5 78 Stacey COLLINS Neath W 12 12

6 95 Rachel WHITTLE Ayr Seaforth AC 14 14

7 75 Emily CARSTAIRS Oxford City AC 17 17

8 96 Jade WOOLSEY Cleethorpes & District AC N 13 13

9 84 Imogen GREEN Stratford Upon Avon AC M 18 18

10 91 Rhiannon PLANT Carmarthen W 19 19
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Order No NAME COUNTRY

1 96 Jade WOOLSEY Cleethorpes & District AC N 11 11

2 92 Megan ROGERS Wrexham AC W 6 6

3 74 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist H & AC N 8 8

4 75 Emily CARSTAIRS Oxford City AC 20 20

5 73 Gaby BANGAY Corby AC M 4 4

6 79 Becky CURTIS-HARRIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 3 3

7 89 Katy MARCHANT Leeds City AC N 2 2

8 88 Hannah LUPTON Preston Harriers N 5 5

9 95 Rachel WHITTLE Ayr Seaforth AC 7 7

10 83 Samantha FRASER Wigan & Dist H & AC N 1 1
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Order No NAME COUNTRY

1 78 Stacey Collins Neath W 15 15

2 91 Rhiannon Plant Carmarthen W 13 13

3 82 Chloe Elphick Mansfield H M 14 14

4 81 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC M 19 19

5 76 Alisha Casement Sale Harriers Manchester N 18 18

6 87 Katie Lewis Bridgend W 12 12

7 84 Imogen Green Stratford Upon Avon AC M 17 17

8 90 Sara Otung Cardiff AAC W 10 10

9 97 Alix Morley Preston Harriers N 9 9

10 77 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC N 16 16
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 96 Jade WOOLSEY Cleethorpes & District AC 14

2 77 Fran COLDWELL Leeds City AC 16

3 84 Imogen GREEN Stratford Upon Avon AC 16

4 97 Alix MORLEY Preston Harriers

5 87 Katie LEWIS Bridgend 10

6 74 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist H & AC 10

7 76 Alisha CASEMENT Sale Harriers Manchester 4

8 81 Megan DIXON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 6

9 75 Emily CARSTAIRS Oxford City AC 19

10 73 Gaby BANGAY Corby AC 10
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 82 Chloe ELPHICK Mansfield H 16

2 90 Sara OTUNG Cardiff AAC 14

3 79 Becky CURTIS-HARRIS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 6

4 92 Megan ROGERS Wrexham AC 6

5 95 Rachel WHITTLE Ayr Seaforth AC 1

6 83 Samantha FRASER Wigan & Dist H & AC 2

7 91 Rhiannon PLANT Carmarthen 10

8 78 Stacey COLLINS Neath 4

9 89 Katy MARCHANT Leeds City AC 2

10 88 Hannah LUPTON Preston Harriers 6
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